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2105 Windsor

KRJ Architecture
9920 Watson Road, Suite 209
St. Louis, Missouri 63126

Jamey Alverson

Architecture

jalverson@krjarch.com

KRJ Architecture
9920 Watson Road, Suite 209
St. Louis, Missouri 63126

Tim Uelk

Architecture

tduelk@krjarch.com

Windsor C-1 School District
6208 US Hwy 61/67
Imperial, Missouri 63052

Dr. Jason King/
Dan Calbreath

Owner

Govero Land Services
5929 Old State Road
Imperial, Missouri 63052

Carol Onest

Civil

SSE, Inc.
138 West Clinton Place
St. Louis, Missouri 63122

Jim Myers

Structural

Horner & Shifrin
401 South 18th St, Suite 400
St. Louis, Missouri 63103

Tom Abbeg

Electrical

Horner & Shifrin
401 South 18th St, Suite 400
St. Louis, Missouri 63103

Nick Mond|

Mechanical

Zak Companies
12250 Weber Hill Road, Suite 200
St. Louis, Missouri 63127

Keith Mann

Plumbing + Fire
Protection

Allegion
1850 Craigshire Road
St. Louis, Missouri 63146

Dodge Data & Analytics
4300 Beltway Place, Suite 150

Gerald Hassebrock

Door Hardware

Jefferson Count Code Enforcement

Arlington, Texas 76018 Plan Room 877-784-9556 support@c i m

The Builders Association

3632 West Truman Blvd.

Jefferson City, Missouri. 65109 Becky Mitchell Plan Room 573-893-3307 | 573-893-6176  |jeffcity @bvildersassociation.com
ePlan Online Plan Room

4115 S. Providence Suite 105

Columbia, Missouri 65203 Molly Arnold Plan Room 573-447-7130 573-355-5404  |eplan@eplanbidding.com

Southern lllinois Builder's A

1468 N. Green Mount Rd.

O'Fallon, Missouri 62269 Stephanie Foster Plan Room 618-624-9055 projects@siba-agc.org

Construct Connect

3825 Edwards Road, Ste. 800 323-602-5079

Cincinnati, Ohio 45209 Judith Fernandez Plan Room ext 75342 judith.f lez@constr com
1SqFt-Construction Software Technologies, Inc.

c/oDrexel Technologies

10840 W. 86th Street 800-364-2059 https:/ /www.sendthisfile.com/f.jsp?id=eCdnvwFhCQse f|
Lenexa, Kansas 66214 Soleil Allen Plan Room Ext. 7029 866-570-8187 |qyoHiwahiC

Brockmiller Construction, Inc.
14 North Middle Street,
Farmington, Missouri 63640

Bill Giessing

GC

573-756-2516

725 Maple St Building

Hillsboro, Missouri 63050 Craig Burgard Department 636-797-5310 cburgard @jeffcomo.org
Rock Community Fire Protection District

3749 Telegraph Road

Arnold, Missouri 63010 Jeff Delapp Fire Marshal 636-296-2211 idelapp@rockfire-rescue.org

573-756-8475

biddoc@brockmillerconstruction.com

C. Rallo Contracting Co., Inc.
319 N. 4th Street, Suite 700
St. Louis, Missouri 63102

Mark Haynes

GC

314-664-2900

markh@crallo.com

Hankins Construction
9889 Page Ave.
St. Louis, Missouri 63132

Chuck Fix

GC

314-426-7030

bids@hankinsmidwest.com

Integrate Construction Partners
319 N. 4th Street, Suite 700
St. Louis, Missouri 63102

Jake Saxton

GC

314-623-0547

jsaxton@integratecp.com

K&S Associates, Inc.
12963 Maurer Industrial Dr.
St. Louis, Missouri 63127

Dennis Dye

GC

314-647-3535

@ksgcstl.com

Wright Building Systems
1724 Westpark Center Dr., Unit A
Fenton, Missouri 63026

Nick Seitz

GC

314-713-1456

nick@wrightbuildingsystems.com

Wright Construction Services, LLC
11 Lami Industrial Drive
St. Peters, Missouri 63304

Colby Patterson

GC

636-220-6850

bids@wrightconstruct.com

Adlco Wrecking
1700 N. Lindbergh Bivd.
St. Louis, Missouri 63132

Andrew Sonneland

DEMO

314-991-3255

demo@aalcowrecking.com

ArchView Services
12225 Clayton Rd.
Town and Country, Missouri 63131

Collin Baker

DEMO

636-544-6353

collinbaker@archviewservices.com

Duneman Demolition, Inc.
4433 Gravois Rd.
House Springs, Missouri 63051

John Pybas

DEMO

636-671-1200

john@dunemandemo.com

Foster Constructors Inc. (FCI)
108 Green Park Industrial Ct.
St. Louis, Missouri 63123

Willard Hedrick

DEMO

573-705-2527

willardh@fcistl.com

Marschel Wrecking
1601 Larkin Williams Rd.
Fenton, Missouri 63026

Rodger Tucker

DEMO

636-326-4940

rodger@marschelwreking.com

The UP Companies (Square Up)
2060 Craigshire Rd.
St. Louis, Missouri 63146

Josh Knaust

CARPENTRY

314-974-2794

Bartch Roofing
13575 Northwest Industrial Dr.
Bridgeton, Missouri 63044

Dennis Bartch

ROOFING

314-895-4200

dbartch@bartchroofing.com

FM Roofing
145 Grand Ave.
St. Louis, Missouri 63122

Mitch Jones

ROOFING

314-412-7119

mitch.jonesfm@gmail.com

Meinershagen Roofing and Sheet Metal, LLC
1501 New Perrine Rd.
Farmington, Missouri 63640

Chris Shulz

ROOFING

573-944-2097

chris@meinershagenroof.com

Jarrell Mechanical
4208 Rider Trail North
Earth City, Missouri 63045

Brandon Bollinger

MECH

314-488-1052

bbollinger@cejarrell.com

Crystal Heating & Cooling
3 Cave Industrial Dr.
Festus, Missouri 63028

Don Krodinger

MECH

314-717-3247

don@cr ing.com

R.F. Meeh Co.
325 Sun Valley Circle, Suite A
Fenton, Missouri 63026

Frank Anthony

MECH

618-978-7297

franka@rfmech.com

Sheet Metal Contractors, Inc.
1661 Veterans Drive
Desoto, Missouri 63020

Janene Graves

MECH

636-337-2150

636-337-6074

janene.graves@smeihvac.com

Heggemann Inc.
201 East 5th St.
Washinton, Missouri 63090

Terry Nelson

PLUMB

314-486-4345

terry@heggemanninc.com

Heartland Fire Protection
118 Courtside Dr.
Festus, Missouri 63028

Kyle Carrier

FP

314-267-7903

kyleheartlandfire@aol.com

Authorized Electric
1314 Old State Rd M
Barnhart, Missouri 63012

Tom Brocerick

ELEC

636-464-0082

aecl314@gmail.com

Reinhold Electic
2511 Lemay Ferry Rd.

Sarah Ackermann

ELEC

314-701-4712

k @rei ic.com

St. Louis, Missouri 63125

Ford Hotel Supply
2204 N. Broadway
St. Louis, Missouri 63102

Steve Cerone

FSE

314-480-4075

scerone@fordstl.com

Ravensberg
1338 Strassner Dr.
St. Louis, Missouri 63144

Bob Martin

FSE

314-440-8960

bmartin@ravensberg.com

Tech Electronics
6437 Manchester Ave.
St. Louis, Missouri 63139

Joe Filla

Controls

314-365-2284

Joe.Filla@techelectronics.com
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